310 Twin Oaks Valley Road  •  Suite 107-366
San Marcos, CA 92078  •  760 560 3555
Danny Ties™
Unique tube holder with quilted design minimizes
irritation and stabilizes trach
Danny Ties are unique tracheostomy tube holders with a softer and more
comfortable fit around the neck for patients of all ages. The patient with a
tracheostomy needs to have a tube holder that securely holds the artificial

DWL105002 Medium 9–20”
DWL105003 Large 19–25”
Ordering Information
DWL105001 Danny Ties, Small (100/case)
DWL105001B Danny Ties, Small (10/box)
DWL105002 Danny Ties, Medium (100/case)
DWL105002B Danny Ties, Medium (10/box)
DWL105003 Danny Ties, Large (100/case)
DWL105003B Danny Ties, Large (10/box)
Companion Products
SP00 Sil.Flex Stoma Pad, Size 0
SP01 Sil.Flex Stoma Pad, Size 1
SP02 Sil.Flex Stoma Pad, Size 2